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Grand Prix - Kup Zrenjanina 2017
Zrenjanin, 2 - 5/11/2017

Disciplina 27 Ženski, 100m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
04/11/2017 - 12:39 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2016

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

Otvoreno

1. OPACIC, Milica 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:04.10 618 Q 29.75 34.35
2. ZARKOVIC, Nina 94 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:04.46 608 Q 29.62 34.84
3. ANDRASEK, Martina 00 Dubrava 1:04.84 597 Q 30.51 34.33
4. ZIVIC, Teodora 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:04.87 596 Q 29.89 34.98
5. CUCKOVIC, Andjela 00 11. APRIL Beograd 1:05.31 584 Q 30.93 34.38
6. KURT, Defne 01 Istanbul Galatasaray Sk. 1:05.40 582 Q 30.23 35.17
7. JANEVSKA, Ana 02 Pk Beta 1:05.82 571 Q 29.79 36.03
8. BALDANI, Amber 01 Dubrava 1:06.47 554 Q 31.18 35.29
9. JOVANOVIĆ, Ksenija 99 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:06.73 548 Q 30.95 35.78

10. TERZIC, Jovana 99 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 1:06.93 543 Q 31.10 35.83
11. JOVIC, Leontina 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:06.96 542 Q 31.43 35.53
12. PASUKAN, Emina 01 Bosna - Sarajevo 1:07.27 534 Q 31.55 35.72
13. MILETIC, Kristina 00 Dubrava 1:07.81 522 Q
14. JEJINA, Teodora 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:07.86 521 Q 31.41 36.45
15. SEKULIC, Helena 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:07.97 518 Q 32.18 35.79
16. KOPANJA, Nikolina 98 22. April, BL 1:08.17 514 Q 31.55 36.62
17. BANJALIC, Una 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:08.28 511 R 31.62 36.66
18. MILOSEVIC D, Teodora 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:08.51 506 R 31.59 36.92
19. KURT, Selen 03 Fenerbahce Sport Kulubu 1:08.57 505 31.96 36.61
20. STEVIC, Anja 03 Pk Pirat 1:08.61 504 32.08 36.53
21. ĆURLIK, Katarina 03 22. April, BL 1:08.80 500 31.69 37.11
22. LAZAREVIC, Nadja 04 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:08.81 499 32.53 36.28
23. PESIC, Masa 01 Crvena Zvezda 1:08.84 499 31.22 37.62
24. SVORCAN, Sara 04 PK Tri Delfina Beograd 1:08.85 499 31.76 37.09
25. DER, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:09.31 489 32.09 37.22
26. POPOVIC, Tanja 04 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:09.79 479 32.82 36.97
27. KUKOLJ, Tamara 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:09.86 477
28. MILOSEVIC, Sofija 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:09.88 477 31.90 37.98
29. GAZDIC, Danica 01 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:09.95 475 32.15 37.80
30. ALEXANDRU, Briana 03 Resita 1:11.59 443 32.72 38.87
31. STANIC, Marija 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:11.65 442 33.10 38.55
32. CVIJOVIC, Anastasija 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:11.97 436 33.57 38.40
33. KOSOVIC, Jelena 05 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:12.42 428 34.47 37.95
34. TORNJANSKI, Nina 05 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:12.69 424 34.76 37.93
35. MARICIC, Masa 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:12.93 419 33.62 39.31
36. KATNIC, Enja 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:13.34 412 33.88 39.46
37. CUZOVIC, Margita Masa 04 PK Vracar 1:13.91 403 34.45 39.46
38. NIŠIĆ, Dunja 04 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:13.94 402 33.61 40.33
39. PETAKOVIC, Mia 01 PK Vracar 1:14.20 398 33.86 40.34
40. BELOŠ, Anđela 05 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:14.23 398 34.21 40.02
41. KRSTIC, Minja 05 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:15.22 382 34.52 40.70
42. SOJEVIC, Katarina 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:18.43 337 37.38 41.05
43. KANDIC, Andjela 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:18.88 331 35.29 43.59
44. PEKAR, Maja 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:19.67 322 37.03 42.64
45. OBRADOVIC, Nadja 05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:19.71 321 36.68 43.03
46. TOMASEVIC, Jana 03 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:20.65 310 36.03 44.62
47. ZELIC, Milica 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:24.78 267 38.44 46.34
48. DUNJIC, Marta 04 Radnicki 1969 1:25.64 259 38.94 46.70
49. LAGUNDZIN JOLIC JOVANA, 05 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:26.58 250 37.78 48.80
50. LUKIC, Tijana 03 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:27.12 246 39.79 47.33
51. DESIC, Dejana 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:27.54 242 40.03 47.51
52. MIHAILOVIC, Dunja 05 Pk Pirat 1:27.72 241 38.76 48.96
53. TRANKULOV, Glorija 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:28.06 238 37.19 50.87
54. VICKOVIC, Sara 03 PK Vracar 1:28.72 233 38.89 49.83
55. VASIC, Mila 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:32.35 206 44.47 47.88
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Grand Prix - Kup Zrenjanina 2017
Zrenjanin, 2 - 5/11/2017

Disciplina 27, Ženski, 100m Delfin/Fly, Prelim

13 - 14 godina

1. SEKULIC, Helena 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:07.97 518 Q 32.18 35.79
2. KURT, Selen 03 Fenerbahce Sport Kulubu 1:08.57 505 31.96 36.61
3. STEVIC, Anja 03 Pk Pirat 1:08.61 504 32.08 36.53
4. ĆURLIK, Katarina 03 22. April, BL 1:08.80 500 31.69 37.11
5. LAZAREVIC, Nadja 04 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:08.81 499 32.53 36.28
6. SVORCAN, Sara 04 PK Tri Delfina Beograd 1:08.85 499 31.76 37.09
7. DER, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:09.31 489 32.09 37.22
8. POPOVIC, Tanja 04 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:09.79 479 32.82 36.97
9. MILOSEVIC, Sofija 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:09.88 477 31.90 37.98

10. ALEXANDRU, Briana 03 Resita 1:11.59 443 32.72 38.87
11. STANIC, Marija 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:11.65 442 33.10 38.55
12. CVIJOVIC, Anastasija 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:11.97 436 33.57 38.40
13. MARICIC, Masa 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:12.93 419 33.62 39.31
14. KATNIC, Enja 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:13.34 412 33.88 39.46
15. CUZOVIC, Margita Masa 04 PK Vracar 1:13.91 403 34.45 39.46
16. NIŠIĆ, Dunja 04 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:13.94 402 33.61 40.33
17. KANDIC, Andjela 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:18.88 331 35.29 43.59
18. TOMASEVIC, Jana 03 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:20.65 310 36.03 44.62
19. ZELIC, Milica 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:24.78 267 38.44 46.34
20. DUNJIC, Marta 04 Radnicki 1969 1:25.64 259 38.94 46.70
21. LUKIC, Tijana 03 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:27.12 246 39.79 47.33
22. DESIC, Dejana 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:27.54 242 40.03 47.51
23. VICKOVIC, Sara 03 PK Vracar 1:28.72 233 38.89 49.83

12 godina i mlađi

1. KOSOVIC, Jelena 05 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:12.42 428 34.47 37.95
2. TORNJANSKI, Nina 05 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:12.69 424 34.76 37.93
3. BELOŠ, Anđela 05 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:14.23 398 34.21 40.02
4. KRSTIC, Minja 05 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:15.22 382 34.52 40.70
5. SOJEVIC, Katarina 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:18.43 337 37.38 41.05
6. PEKAR, Maja 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:19.67 322 37.03 42.64
7. OBRADOVIC, Nadja 05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:19.71 321 36.68 43.03
8. LAGUNDZIN JOLIC JOVANA, 05 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:26.58 250 37.78 48.80
9. MIHAILOVIC, Dunja 05 Pk Pirat 1:27.72 241 38.76 48.96

10. VASIC, Mila 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:32.35 206 44.47 47.88


